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Sunday, March 19, 2017 14:40 (GMT+11) - Final results

[ \ Race info
. Sport:
H Location:
\ Start type:
CanOefn i Wave grouping:
Vfctg z Racers:
r'a Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated from:
Updated:

Race winners

U14MTK2 - Overall

Place Bib
1 501
2 502
3 507
4 508
5 505
6 503
7 506
8 509
9 504

U16MK1 - Overall

Place Bib
1 302
2 301
3 303
4 305
5 320
6 306
7 309

Race visibility:

Paddling

Lilydale, Australia

Interval wave start

By distance or category

60

iPad

Webscorer PRO 2.5

File upload

Tuesday, March 21,2017 10:35 (GMT+11)
Public

Organized by: Canoeing Victoria Marathon

Race website: www.vic.canoe.org.au

Race notes

Final results.

Racer name
Affiliation

Ethan Orr / Tyson Roberts
Trinity

Maxwell Boyle / David Thomas
Camberwell

Robbie Burns / Charles Harpin
Trinity

Lachlan De Waard / Loki Wasley
YVGS

Tim Ducret / Daniel Watson
Camberwell

Campbell Roland / Adam Matthews
Camberwell

Mason Lewis / Mason Sweeny
Trinity

Seth Cameron / Lachlan King
YVGS

Jonathan Pettolino / Faisal Al-Sabbagh
Camberwell

Racer name
Affiliation

Sean Jones
Bendigo schools

Joseph Burton
Albury schools

Leo Lazzarotto
Trinity

Josh Harper
Trinity

Rhys Campbell
Camberwell

Casper Cameron
Trinity

Ethan Pitt
Trinity

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails ?raceid=95565

Age Gender

13 M
13 M
13 M
13 M
13 M
12 M
13 M
13 M
12 M
Age Gender Finish time

15 M
15 M
15 M
14 M
14 M
15 M
15 M

0:29.7

0:30.2

0:32.2

0:33.7

0:36.7

0:36.8

0:39.0

Finish time

0:35.9

0:43.2

0:43.8

0:45.5

0:47.0

0:51.3

0:52.2

0:53.2

0:55.8

Difference v

+0:07.3
+0:07.9
+0:09.6
+0:11.1
+0:15.4
+0:16.3
+0:17.3

+0:19.9

Difference v

+0:00.5
+0:02.5
+0:04.0
+0:07.0
+0:07.1

+0:09.3
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Place Bib Racer name Age Gender Finish time
Affiliation

8 304 Jack Harpin 15 M 0:40.1 +0:10.4
Trinity

9 307 John Drinnan 15 M 0:43.5 +0:13.8
Trinity

10 308 Calvin Blair 14 M 0:47.6 +0:17.9
Trinity

U16MTK1 - Overall

Place Bib Racer name Age Gender Finish time
Affiliation

1 324 Thomas Shanahan 15 M 0:47.9 -
Geelong schools

U18MK2 - Overall

Place Bib Racer name Age Gender Finish time

Affiliation

1 102 Lasal Boyagama / Casper Cameron 17 M 0:32.2 -
Trinity

U18MTK2 - Overall

Place Bib Racer name Age Gender Finish time
Affiliation

1 121 Oscar Lu / Beau Frawley 17 M 0:39.6 -
Camberwell

2 122 Jacob Hunting / Harrison McEwan 16 M 0:40.9 +0:01.3
Camberwell

3 120 Joshua De Waard / Luke Mcandrew 17 M 0:44.8 +0:05.2
YVGS

U12K1 - Overall

Place Bib Racer name Age Gender Finish time
Affiliation

1 701 Darshan Giri 9 M 0:57.2 -
Sophia Mundi Steiner School

U12TK1 - Overall

Place Bib Racer name Age Gender Finish time
Affiliation
1 703 Vangelis Matheou 1 M 0:52.4 -

Fairfield Canoe Club FCC

2 702 Tasman Godkin 10 M 0:53.7 +0:01.3
Clifton Hill Primary

U14WK2 - Overall

Place Bib Racer name Age Gender Finish time
Affiliation

1 601 Piper Wright / Joyce Wong 13 F 0:44.3 -
MLC

U14WTK2 - Overall

Place Bib Racer name Age Gender Finish time

Affiliation

1 624 Gabby Walker / Ella Koch 13 F 0:47.0 -
MLC

2 625 Shreyalina Victoria / Sally Danks 13 F 0:48.8 +0:01.8
MLC

3 621 Grace Qiu / Jessica Wang 13 F 0:51.5 +0:04.5
MLC
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Place Bib Racer name

Affiliation

4 620 Grace Garriock / Lucy Mcateer
MLC

5 623 Lavinia Baker / Cynthia Mullaly
MLC

6 622 Tulia Sands / Millie Clarke
MLC

7 626 Zoe King / Emily Ransom
MLC

U14XTK2 - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation
1 630 Thomas Mcintosh / Indianna Reynoldson-Ro
YVGS

U16WK1 - Overall

Place Bib Racer name

Affiliation

1 401 Chelsea Beale
Bendigo schools

2 412 Briely Wight
Geelong schools

3 404 Jasmine Kennan
MLC

4 402 Annie Ross
MLC

5 403 Pearl Mcmillan
MLC

6 405 Monique Westcott
MLC

7 406 Cesca Falcini
MLC

8 408 Belicia Nadurata
MLC

9 411 Emily Toner
Strathcona

10 413 Susannah Hatzimihalis
MLC

1" 641 Monika Galovic
Kilbreda College

12 414 Tash Boyd
MLC

13 407 Clementine Mcnabb
MLC

14 424 Grace Meers
Strathcona

- 415 Diana Androutsopoulos
MLC

U16WTK1 - Overall

Place Bib Racer name

Affiliation

1 420 Angela Wu
MLC

2 425 Sarah Wu
MLC

3 422 Wendy Wang
MLC

4 423 Madeline Heaney
MLC

U18WK2 - Overall

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails ?raceid=95565

Age

14

14

14

14

Age
12
12
12
12
Age Gender
14 F
15 F
15 F
15 F
14 F
14 F
15 F
15 F
15 F
15 F
14 F
15 F
15 F
14 F
15 F
Gender

Gender

Age

Finish time

0:52.9

0:54.1

0:54.9

0:55.9

Gender Finish time

Finish time

0:36.5

0:37.2

0:39.2

0:41.9

0:42.7

0:43.5

0:44.2

0:44.8

0:48.1

0:49.2

0:49.9

0:52.9

0:53.8

1:05.5

DNF

Finish time

0:53.9

0:55.3

0:56.3

1:28.9

0:53.6

Difference M

+0:05.9

+0:07.1

+0:07.9

+0:08.9

Difference v

Difference M

+0:00.7

+0:02.7

+0:05.4

+0:06.2

+0:07.0

+0:07.7

+0:08.3

+0:11.6

+0:12.7

+0:13.4

+0:16.4

+0:17.3

+0:29.0

Difference v

+0:01.4

+0:02.4

+0:35.0
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Place Bib Racer name

Affiliation

1 201 Hannah Scott / Brianna Jones
MLC

2 202 Emily O'rourke / Rachel De Kretser
MLC

3 203 Daria Niall / Ellie Maclennan
MLC

4 204 Julia Murray / Ashleigh Lewis
MLC

U18WTK2 - Overall

Place Bib Racer name
Affiliation
1 220 Olivia Dods / Kate Leyden
Strathcona

https://www.webscorer.com/racealldetails ?raceid=95565

Age

Gender

Gender

Finish time
0:30.3 .
0:32.7 +0:02.4
0:36.2 +0:05.9
0:45.0 +0:14.7
Finish time
0:46.6 .

444



